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Valley Video Games
1445 5th Ave North
Fargo, ND 58102

Location Stats Report for PP2223 - PERLEY PUB DART 2022 2023
Report Date: 3/06/2023 11:01 AM

League Message

FINAL STANDINGS FOR THE 2022-23 SEASON!
THE TEAM DRINKING CLASS TAKES 1ST PLACE!
THANKS FOR SHOOTING! HOPE 2 C U NEXT SESAON!

Team Standings, sorted by Wins

Team Games Wins Losses

Division: A
THE DIDDLERS 156 85 71
DRINKING CLASS 156 85 71
D F F 156 83 73
THOSE DAMN 1s 156 59 97

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

DRINKING CLASS THE DIDDLERS 3/03/2023 12 13 10 3 0
THOSE DAMN 1s D F F 3/05/2023 12 13 7 6 0
D F F THOSE DAMN 1s 3/05/2023 12 13 6 7 0
THE DIDDLERS DRINKING CLASS 3/03/2023 12 13 3 10 0

Most Improved Players for week 12, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

SHANE CROMPTON DRINKING CLASS 13.57 13.76 0.19
ANGIE CROMPTON DRINKING CLASS 14.07 14.18 0.11
HEIDI HORN DRINKING CLASS 13.74 13.78 0.04

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

TONY BURNSIDE THE DIDDLERS 17.06 6 2 0 1 0 105 30 0 2 0
DALLAS PAULSON D F F 16.62 12 10 0 4 0 119 62 0 3 3
SCOTT MANGUM THE DIDDLERS 16.03 72 32 3 23 0 150 79 4 8 8
BJORN SOLBERG D F F 15.71 12 4 0 4 0 140 64 0 2 1
JOSH KAASA D F F 14.99 66 23 0 17 0 130 83 2 4 8
EUGENE REHBORG THE DIDDLERS 14.31 42 8 1 6 0 150 63 0 0 1
ANGIE CROMPTON DRINKING CLASS 14.18 72 22 0 15 0 118 88 0 2 5
PAIGE GENZLER THE DIDDLERS 14.02 66 12 0 19 0 126 70 0 2 2
SAMANTHA REHBORG THE DIDDLERS 13.86 30 7 0 4 0 117 57 0 2 1
JOHN WALSH D F F 13.78 60 12 0 10 0 134 64 1 1 5
HEIDI HORN DRINKING CLASS 13.78 72 17 0 14 0 118 115 0 5 3
SHANE CROMPTON DRINKING CLASS 13.76 72 19 0 12 0 128 75 0 4 5
MATT HORN DRINKING CLASS 13.66 72 21 0 13 1 154 58 0 2 4
SHANTEL WALSH D F F 13.62 72 15 0 8 0 120 82 1 1 3
AMANDA JO SATTLER D F F 13.48 6 1 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0
STEPHANIE KAASA D F F 13.39 60 10 0 6 0 119 88 0 3 1
SHAWNA IWEN THOSE DAMN 1s 13.37 60 16 0 7 0 122 61 0 1 4
NANCY CARNEY THOSE DAMN 1s 13.28 72 15 1 8 0 150 68 0 1 3
MICHELLE MANGUM THE DIDDLERS 13.17 72 12 0 16 0 138 55 0 1 2
MAXINE MILLIGAN THOSE DAMN 1s 12.72 72 8 0 3 0 124 57 0 0 1
TYSON GENZLER THE DIDDLERS 12.51 6 1 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0
LOIS ZIEGLER THOSE DAMN 1s 12.41 66 14 1 4 0 150 66 0 0 1
RON ELLENSON THOSE DAMN 1s 11.85 6 2 0 2 0 119 7 0 1 0
LAYNE LAPORTE THOSE DAMN 1s 10.43 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 12, All Cricket games:
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Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

LOIS ZIEGLER THOSE DAMN 1s 0.88 0.93 0.05
EUGENE REHBORG THE DIDDLERS 1.10 1.15 0.05
PAIGE GENZLER THE DIDDLERS 0.81 0.84 0.03

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse

BJORN SOLBERG D F F 3.12 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
AMANDA JO SATTLER D F F 2.25 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DALLAS PAULSON D F F 2.12 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TONY BURNSIDE THE DIDDLERS 2.00 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
SCOTT MANGUM THE DIDDLERS 1.77 12 2 0 2 2 1 0 0 0
RON ELLENSON THOSE DAMN 1s 1.71 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SHANE CROMPTON DRINKING CLASS 1.39 12 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
MICHELLE MANGUM THE DIDDLERS 1.38 12 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
MATT HORN DRINKING CLASS 1.38 12 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
JOHN WALSH D F F 1.36 10 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
LAYNE LAPORTE THOSE DAMN 1s 1.33 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOSH KAASA D F F 1.32 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANGIE CROMPTON DRINKING CLASS 1.17 12 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
EUGENE REHBORG THE DIDDLERS 1.15 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SHAWNA IWEN THOSE DAMN 1s 1.10 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STEPHANIE KAASA D F F 1.04 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NANCY CARNEY THOSE DAMN 1s 1.03 12 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TYSON GENZLER THE DIDDLERS 1.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SAMANTHA REHBORG THE DIDDLERS 1.00 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LOIS ZIEGLER THOSE DAMN 1s 0.93 11 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
SHANTEL WALSH D F F 0.93 12 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
PAIGE GENZLER THE DIDDLERS 0.84 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MAXINE MILLIGAN THOSE DAMN 1s 0.82 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HEIDI HORN DRINKING CLASS 0.70 12 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 12, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

SHANE CROMPTON DRINKING CLASS 13.57 13.76 0.19
ANGIE CROMPTON DRINKING CLASS 14.07 14.18 0.11
HEIDI HORN DRINKING CLASS 13.74 13.78 0.04

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

D F F
DALLAS PAULSON 16.62 12 10 0 4 0 119 62 0 3 3
BJORN SOLBERG 15.71 12 4 0 4 0 140 64 0 2 1
JOSH KAASA 14.99 66 23 0 17 0 130 83 2 4 8
JOHN WALSH 13.78 60 12 0 10 0 134 64 1 1 5
SHANTEL WALSH 13.62 72 15 0 8 0 120 82 1 1 3
AMANDA JO SATTLER 13.48 6 1 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0
STEPHANIE KAASA 13.39 60 10 0 6 0 119 88 0 3 1

Team Totals: 14.11 288 75 0 49 0 140 88 4 14 21
 
DRINKING CLASS
ANGIE CROMPTON 14.18 72 22 0 15 0 118 88 0 2 5
HEIDI HORN 13.78 72 17 0 14 0 118 115 0 5 3
SHANE CROMPTON 13.76 72 19 0 12 0 128 75 0 4 5
MATT HORN 13.66 72 21 0 13 1 154 58 0 2 4

Team Totals: 13.84 288 79 0 54 1 154 115 0 13 17
 
THE DIDDLERS
TONY BURNSIDE 17.06 6 2 0 1 0 105 30 0 2 0
SCOTT MANGUM 16.03 72 32 3 23 0 150 79 4 8 8
EUGENE REHBORG 14.31 42 8 1 6 0 150 63 0 0 1
PAIGE GENZLER 14.02 66 12 0 19 0 126 70 0 2 2
SAMANTHA REHBORG 13.86 30 7 0 4 0 117 57 0 2 1
MICHELLE MANGUM 13.17 72 12 0 16 0 138 55 0 1 2
TYSON GENZLER 12.51 6 1 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0

Team Totals: 14.31 294 74 4 69 0 150 79 4 15 14
 
THOSE DAMN 1s
SHAWNA IWEN 13.37 60 16 0 7 0 122 61 0 1 4
NANCY CARNEY 13.28 72 15 1 8 0 150 68 0 1 3
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Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

MAXINE MILLIGAN 12.72 72 8 0 3 0 124 57 0 0 1
LOIS ZIEGLER 12.41 66 14 1 4 0 150 66 0 0 1
RON ELLENSON 11.85 6 2 0 2 0 119 7 0 1 0
LAYNE LAPORTE 10.43 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 12.85 282 55 2 24 0 150 68 0 3 9
 

Most Improved Players for week 12, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

EUGENE REHBORG THE DIDDLERS 1.10 1.15 0.05
LOIS ZIEGLER THOSE DAMN 1s 0.88 0.93 0.05
PAIGE GENZLER THE DIDDLERS 0.81 0.84 0.03

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse

D F F
BJORN SOLBERG 3.12 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
AMANDA JO SATTLER 2.25 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DALLAS PAULSON 2.12 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOHN WALSH 1.36 10 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
JOSH KAASA 1.32 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STEPHANIE KAASA 1.04 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SHANTEL WALSH 0.93 12 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.28 48 7 0 3 0 1 0 0 0
 
DRINKING CLASS
SHANE CROMPTON 1.39 12 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
MATT HORN 1.38 12 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
ANGIE CROMPTON 1.17 12 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
HEIDI HORN 0.70 12 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.17 48 5 0 5 0 1 0 0 0
 
THE DIDDLERS
TONY BURNSIDE 2.00 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
SCOTT MANGUM 1.77 12 2 0 2 2 1 0 0 0
MICHELLE MANGUM 1.38 12 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
EUGENE REHBORG 1.15 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TYSON GENZLER 1.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SAMANTHA REHBORG 1.00 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PAIGE GENZLER 0.84 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.29 49 10 0 3 2 2 0 0 0
 
THOSE DAMN 1s
RON ELLENSON 1.71 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LAYNE LAPORTE 1.33 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SHAWNA IWEN 1.10 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NANCY CARNEY 1.03 12 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
LOIS ZIEGLER 0.93 11 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
MAXINE MILLIGAN 0.82 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 0.99 47 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
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